

City of Rochester Hills AGENDA SUMMARY NON-FINANCIAL ITEMS

1000 Rochester Hills Dr. Rochester Hills, MI 48309 248.656.4630

www.rochesterhills.org

Legislative File No: 2011-0047

TO: Mayor and City Council Members

FROM: Michael Webber, City Council Member

DATE: January 31, 2011

SUBJECT: Regional Authority for DWSD

Pursuant to our conversation at the January 10, 2011 Council meeting, I present this resolution for Council deliberation and discussion. The concept of a Regional Authority governing Detroit Water and Sewerage Department (DWSD) is not a new one, but it is an idea that has more support and momentum over the past two months. This resolution is designed to provide the City Council with a chance to voice their support for this concept.

APPROVALS:	SIGNATURE	DATE
Department Review		
Department Director		
Mayor		
City Council Liaison		